
Huawei 02312LHY データシート

Huawei 200G トランシーバー、QSFP-DD、4*53Gb/s PAM4 (1310nm
バンド)、212.5Gb/s、3dBm、-14dBm、LC、SMF、40km

02312LHY

02312LHY - 純正 Huawei QSFP-DD-200G-1310-40km-SM 200G トランシーバー、QSFP-DD、4*53Gb/s PAM4 (1310nm

バンド)、212.5Gb/s、3dBm、-14dBm、LC、SMF、40km
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